11. Deutsche Meisterschaft

GrofB3gruppenkiir U15

Ergebnisse Finale

Schorndorf 2019

Technik-Wertung

Prasentation-Wertung

leichte Abstiege

schwere Abstiege

Gesamt-Wertung

26,16 %

23,34 %

1,75

24,41 %

20,50 %

19,44 %

2

20,10 %

19,49 %

18,92 %

2

19,40 %

17,64 %

18,80 %

5

18,42 %

Thema/Musik
Platz -
Verein
1 Welcome to the American Diner
VfL Grafenwald e.V.
5 Grafenwald 3
VfL Grafenwald e.V.
3 Die Kiuhe sind los
TV Appenweier
4 "99 Luftballons"
TSV Dudenhofen 1889 e.V.
s Oompa Loompas-Charlie und die Schokoladenfabrik
Freestyle Team Junior Bayern

16,21 %

19,50 %

16
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17,67 %

Benjamin Fischer

technik.einrad@gmail.com
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